Sponsorship Items

Exclusive Event Sponsor (only 1 Available)

1/3 Field (18 Available)

1/2 Field (9 Available)

Full Field (6 Available)

Bracket (24 Available)

1 of 4 Teams

Uncommitted Games (*Players Keep Jerseys ~108 per event)

Exclusive (Custom)

Overall Sponsor

College Coaches Gifts (~150 Coaches)

BEST OF '
CuP

Cost

$20,000

$2,000

$3,000

$6,000

$1,000

$1,500
$3,000
$5,000

$8,000

$500.00
$1,500

$2,500

Food Provided by Vendor
Food Provided by Vendor
Food Provided by Vendor
Food Provided by Vendor
Food Provided by Vendor
Food Provided by Vendor
$1,500
Gifts Provided by Vendor

What Do | Get?
Banner on every field, co-branded event logo, website and all
socials, Program Handout - Front and Back pages, branded wrap
on Philly Yard Bar mobile bar/food trailer, Pre-game Clip and
Match Presentation (Kickoff), and contact information on all
attendees.

Onsite, BOC website, Communications (Emails, socials, Program
Handout)

Onsite, Streaming (half-time recognition), BOC website,
Communications (Emails, socials, Program Handout)

Onsite, Streaming (half-time reel commercial produced by
sponsor), Game Listing, BOC website, Communications (Emails,
socials, Program Handout)

Logo on livestream, BOC website, Communications (Emails,
socials, Program Handout)

BOC website, Communications (Emails, socials, Program Handout)
BOC website, Communications (Emails, socials, Program Handout)
BOC website, Communications (Emails, socials, Program Handout)
Logo on Uncommitted Games streaming, BOC website,
Communications (Emails, socials, Program Handout)

Rotation banner with logo
Rotation banner with embedded 30 second videos from sponsor

Onsite 2 Banners, BOC Website, (College Coach Communications,
Program Handout)

Yard sign for meal sponsor

Yard sign for meal sponsor

Yard sign for meal sponsor

Yard sign for meal sponsor

Yard sign for meal sponsor

Yard sign for meal sponsor

Banner at Social location

Branded items given to College Coaches


https://www.whosbest.soccer/bestofcup



