

·		
Sponsorship Items	Cost	What Do I Get?
Exclusive Event Sponsor (only 1 Available)	\$20,000	Banner on every field, co-branded event logo, website and all socials, Program Handout - Front and Back pages, branded wrap on Philly Yard Bar mobile bar/food trailer, Pre-game Clip and Match Presentation (Kickoff), and contact information on all attendees.
Fields		
1/3 Field (18 Available)	\$2,000	Onsite, BOC website, Communications (Emails, socials, Program Handout)
1/2 Field (9 Available)	\$3,000	Onsite, Streaming (half-time recognition), BOC website, Communications (Emails, socials, Program Handout)
Full Field (6 Available)	\$6,000	Onsite, Streaming (half-time reel commercial produced by sponsor), Game Listing, BOC website, Communications (Emails, socials, Program Handout)
Bracket (24 Available)		
1 of 4 Teams	\$1,000	Logo on livestream, BOC website, Communications (Emails, socials, Program Handout)
Uncommitted Games (*Players Keep Jerseys ~108 per event)		
Arm - Per Event	\$1,500	BOC website, Communications (Emails, socials, Program Handout)
Bottom Back	\$3,000	BOC website, Communications (Emails, socials, Program Handout)
Front	\$5,000	BOC website, Communications (Emails, socials, Program Handout)
Exclusive (Custom)	\$8,000	Logo on Uncommitted Games streaming, BOC website, Communications (Emails, socials, Program Handout)
Streaming (Unlimited)		
Pre-Game Clip (Banner)	\$500.00	Rotation banner with logo
Pre-Game Clip (Video)	\$1,500	Rotation banner with embedded 30 second videos from sponsor
College Coaches Hospitality (3 Available)		
Overall Sponsor	\$2,500	Onsite 2 Banners, BOC Website, (College Coach Communications, Program Handout)
Meal Donation Sponsors (per Event, i.e., Boys and Girls Events):		
Dinner – Friday (~75 Coaches)	Food Provided by Vendor	Yard sign for meal sponsor
Breakfast – Saturday (~100+ College Coaches	Food Provided by Vendor	Yard sign for meal sponsor
Lunch – Saturday (~100+ College Coaches)	Food Provided by Vendor	Yard sign for meal sponsor
Dinner – Saturday (~100+ College Coaches)	Food Provided by Vendor	Yard sign for meal sponsor
Breakfast – Sunday (~50 College Coaches)	Food Provided by Vendor	Yard sign for meal sponsor
Lunch – Sunday (~50 College Coaches)	Food Provided by Vendor	Yard sign for meal sponsor
College Coaches Social - Friday Night	\$1,500	Banner at Social location
College Coaches Gifts (~150 Coaches)	Gifts Provided by Vendor	Branded items given to College Coaches

whosbest.soccer